
Sk CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke, 250 m.,
5. 0-5.30 p.m, Light Music
6.0 ‘Departure Delayed"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic andSentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped"
7.43 Top Tunes
8. 0 CLASSICAL muUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8. BachEdwin Fischer
Preludes and Fugues: Nos. 45in B Flat Major and 46 inB Flat Minor
8.18 St, Thomas’s Choir (Leip-zig)
Let Everything -that UHathBreath Praise the Lord
8.21 Ria Ginster (soprano)
O What Comfort to the Senses
(‘The Seasons") . Haydn

$8.25 Pablo Casals (cello)Menuet Haydn
8.29 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)Cujus Animam (*Stabat
Mater’’) Rossini

8.33 Clifford Curzon (piano)
impromptu No. 1 in C Minor,
Op. 90 Schubert

8.42 BBC Choral Society
» Happy and Blest are- They(St. Paul’) Mendelssohn
8.46 Frederick. Grinke (violin)
and the Boyd Neel Orchestra
The Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams
9. 1 Radio Revue: A Bright HalfHour
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 Alice in Wonderland
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

7 GREYMOUTHke. 319m
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. NEWS
Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Overture Time
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star. Peter Daw-
son
10.30 SingWhile You Work
11.0-11.30 Recital Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 British Symphony Orches-
tras
The Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra
A London Overture Ireland
Radetzky March Strauss
2.16 Theatre Box
3. 0 Brahms CompositionsArthur Rubinstein (piano)
Rhapsody in G Minor, Op. 79,
No. 2
Capriccio in B Minor
Solomon (piano)
Intermezzo in B Flat Minor,
Op. 117, No, 2

3.13 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 For the Old Folks
5.0 The Children’s Hour |

1896-5.98
Hawaii Calls

6. it) "The Rajah’s Racer"?6.13 Lucky Dip
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
ye | Fairey Aviation Works
Band
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.20 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.32 Vincent Lopez and his
Music

7.42 "Sporting Lif8: The Storyof the Melbourne Cup
7.54 The Music Hall VarietiesOrchestra
The Honeymoon March
Whip and Spur

8. 0 "Bieak House," BBC serial
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"
9, 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadetphia Orchestra
Symphony in D Minor Franck
10.0 Close down

NV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9, 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Musie
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10,0 "New Zealand Explorers;ithe Colenso," by Rewaenn
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Who's Who
in the
Orchostyss

Oboe and Cor
Anglais
11, 0-11.30 Saithey
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2, 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Music Hall
3.15 In Merry Mood
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Chopin
bary bok

« No. 1 in E Minor, Op.
Violin Sonata Na. 1 Delius

4.30 Cafe Music
5, 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night tm,

Se
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7:0 Local News Service
7.15 ‘Famous Trials." Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
String Orchestra"Arundel" Suite Brown
7.38 A Piano Recital by Haagen
Holenberg
Rhapsody Op. 79 No, 1 in BMinor Brahms
Carnaval Mignon Schuett
From the Studio

8, 0 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. T. L. Macdonald, M.P.
70. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Hame
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

QN7©) _ RUNEDI" 1140 ke. 263m, :
5, 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude
6, 0 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
6.30 Choral Interlude
645 Instrumental Ensembles
7. 0 The Will Hay Show
7.30 Band Music
7.58 DORA DRAKE (soprano)
ony PRATT (contralto)B. BOTTING (tenor), and
DRAKE (bass-buritone)

A Song Cycle by Liza Lehmann}In a Persian Garden
From the Studio

8.32 Laura Newell (harp) with}
Stuyvesant String QuartetIntroduction and Allegro

Ravel

sa sa LL LE LN
8.43 London String OrchestraHolberg Suite Op. 40 Grieg
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 New Mayfair OrchestraThe Whirl of the Waltz
9.34 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King’: The story of early coach-
ing days in Victoria
10. O Variety
10.30 Close déwn

GZIN7 72 INVERCARGILLi 680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Man Must
Eat"?

9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 #£Children’s Hour, con-
ducted by Rata
6.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 English Architects: John
Nash
BBC Programme }

7.45 Science at Your Service:"
*Ocean Currents." Written and
presented by Guy Harris, B.A.,
D.Se., Ph.D.
8. 0 "How Green Was My Val-
ley"
8.27 "ITMA,’ Tommy Handley’s
Half Hour
8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by Vaughan
Monroe and Ray Noble and their
Bands
10.0 Close down

Monday. November 4News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

AaME tite oe
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances: 1 Couldn’t
Face Pity10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)5.0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long Long Ago: The Housethat Jerry Built7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World, talkby P. Martin-Smith8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. & Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its
Swing11. O Variety Band Box
11.145 Dance Music12. 0 Close down
-----=

2ZB. eee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Holidayfrom Marriage
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

_ * (Suzanne)
|

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid4tday Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping session
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
with Daphne
i) Favourites in Song5 Music for Strings" With the Classics
a

3.
3.1
3.
4. Women's World (Mar-
ret)

4. Organola
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey, Shadow7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Closé down

SZB ie ae
MORNING:

6.0 London News ieee
8.
Sa Breakfast Club with Happi
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: NotWorthyof Her
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.65 Home Decopating session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Women’s World (Joan)
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:
Peter Dawson Presents
Reserved
Sir Adam Disappears
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseThanks for the Song
Hits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down
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4ZB se ten.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances; Marriagefor Escape10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Rhythm of the Range

|3.30 The King’s Men4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days’ in Sport:Olympic Games, 19207. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer roeby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Private Secretary (final
broadcast)
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries
9. 3 Radio Playhouse

QO Footsteps of Fate5 The Telephone Quiz5 At Close of Day0 Close Down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400ke, 214m,

MORNING:
6. London News
6. Reveille
7. Music for Breakfast

oO

5
oO

8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6,30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7,15 Real Romances: Give Me
My Heart7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8,35 Intermission
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Questions and Answerswith Anne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star
9.45 Adventures of Peter Chance10. 0 Close down

Producer Arthur Collyns hashit upon a very modern talefor "Long, Long Ago" this
evening; "‘The House That Jerry
Built," from 1ZB at 6.30.

Fa Ea tk

How is the feud between
Grannie Martin and Mrs. Lud-
low progressing? Listen to
"Martin’s Corner" at 7.45 to-
night from 3ZB, for the latest
authentic news,LTA ARS TNT ONL 8 are


